46 800-434-4610  |  calyxbyclaridge.com
Conference Room Tools
Contemporary Style Wood Lecture Unit
· 	Contemporary cabinets feature radius corners (square corners optional)
· 	Low gloss porcelain enamel steel writing surface
· 	Furnished with 1 white sketching pad, 4 assorted LCS markers, and 1 microfiber
eraser cloth
· 	Concealed Z-bar hangers for easy and secure installation

· 	Nos. 262, 263, 264, 169, 170, 170A and 151 are available in 8’6”,
10’6”, 12’6”, 17’ and 21’ lengths. Specify lengths required.
Order Information:
· 	Always specify NUMBER of pieces required, lengths required
and if trim is to be used with 1/4” or 1/2” panels. Number	 Description 	 Weight 	     Price
		  per Lin. Ft. 	 per Lin. Ft.
262 	 Chalk/marker tray 	  1 lb. 	 $17.69
262R-L 	 R/L End Closures (pr) 		  $4.00
263 	 Chalk/marker tray 	 .75 lb. 	 $13.00
264 	 Chalk/marker tray 	 .75 lb. 	 $15.00
169 	 Mullion Trim 	 .5 lb. 	 $4.00
170 	 Trim 	 .5 lb. 	 $6.30
170A  	 Trim 	 .5 lb. 	 $2.00
151 	 Map Rail – 1/2” leg 	 .5 lb. 	 $9.24
151A  	 Map Rail – 1/4” leg 	 .5 lb. 	 $11.23
151M  	 Map Rail – no leg 	 .5 lb.  	 $9.24
52 800-434-4610  |  calyxbyclaridge.com
Accessories and Miscellaneous
TacPad
Tackable surface in fabric or acoustic material with rounded
corners. Rare earth magnetic backing. Available in 2 sizes.
GS-TP-1409	 9”h, 14”w, .13”d 	 .5 lb.	 $353
GS-TP-2714	 14”h, 27”w, .13”d	 1.5 lb.	 $480
GS-TP-1409-EW	 9”h, 14”w, .13”d	 1 lb.	 $241
GS-TP-2714-EW	 14”h, 27”w, .13”d	 3 lb.	 $336
Adhesive
15 Adhesive - Used for installing unmounted tackboard panels
· 	Available in 1-gallon cans; coverage varies from 80 to 100 sq. ft.
16 Adhesive - Ultra-low VOC, non-flammable, high performance construction adhesive used for installing